BXE45 702 (E6EMBR)

FH27EERBEHENIBES
mARA B

1 IRA

BHBEDE 360,000 H
2 X

(BfE:F)

IEH &% "%
REMRE 0
WHE#E 136,053 |AlF&EH
LR E 0
N 0
BR-HEEDE 0
SHEE 0
BEMERE 28,163 [AliHEH
BEMBAE 37,116|AH&EH
A& 0
RBRE -~ 67,912|3F&EN

&it 269,244
3 Th4E 90,756 H

GEMRBRICIE, E-5ZHORRERHT S,

COBMEEITE, FRE(B) 2R HTHIL,



FR27FE BHEEDE REHIRE

==K £H B
XIEBDANR
1AEVMRE 2WEE SLWE 4LHEE 5EHE WEEHE
6REE 7EMMENE SEMBAE oAHKE 10EBXBmME
Ala WoE WA BASE | xwe@ | J% | EEEUE
4 1 | ER21EE BIEEEE 360,000 0 360,000
4| 27|/KEH & 10 10,692 1,188 358,812
4| 15|BRHEUERH) 10 49,014 5,446 353,366
5| 15| 2% v —pEA R 7 49,000 24500 328,866
5| 25| KEH¥ & 10 10,476 1,164 327,702
5| 27|BEHE(BAR) 10 42,550 4,727 322,975
6| 25|;H M (FARSE) 7 5,450 2,725 320,250
6| 25|7KEH & 10 10,260 1,140 319,110
6| 15|ESHE(6AR) 10 26,039 2,893 316,217
7| 27|KiEH & 10 11,340 1,260 314,957
7| 30|WHEE 2 49,240 49,240 265,717
7| 15|BEHE(7TAR) 10 33,832 3,759 261,958
8| 25|7/KEH & 10 11,772 1,308 260,650
9| 3HFEM (FAHSF) 7 1,876 938 259,712
8| 17|EXHIE(BAS) 10 46,696 5,188 254,524
9| 257KEH & 10 12,636 1,404 253,120
9| 15|BESME(9RD) 10 44,590 4,954 248,166
10 7|5HEE 2 86,813 86,813 161,353
10{ 26| K:E¥ & 10 10,692 1,188 160,165
10| 27|ES & (10A5) 10 33,020 3,668 156,497
11| 25| KEH# & 10 11,340 1,260 155,237
16| ESME(11A%7) 10 32,826 3647 151,590
12| 25| 7K E# & 10 10,476 1,164 150,426
12[ 15|ES#E(12A %) 10 36,722 4,080 146,346
1] 257K E & 10 11,124 1,236 145,110
1 18|BESHE(1AD) 10 48,306 5,367 139,743
2| 25|/KiEH & 10 10,476 1,164 138,579




2| 24| BERHE(2A ) 10 43,819 4,868 133,711
3| 25|/KEF & 10 10,044 1,116 132,595
3| 26|%A H FT AT H 8 37,116 37,116 95,479
3| 15|BRHE(3AS) 10 42,509 4,723 90,756

& &t 0 840,746 269,244 90,756

n




